
 

RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEETS 
TUMUT RODEO, NSW 

21 April 2023 
Commences: 8:00 AM 

 
 
Program available at the bottom of the draw: Subject to Change 

 Slack  Competitors Name Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position  Drawn 
2ND DIV BAREBACK  SECTION 1 1 Toby Deudney   
BRONC RIDE 
 2 Tom Salmon   
 3 Jack Charnock   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sam Garraway   
 2 Darcy Fogg D/M 
 3 Ryan Mackrell   
 4 Angus Bird D/M 
 5 Tejay Angland   
 6 Connor Walters D/M 
 7 Lachlan Gillam   
 8 Corey McCoy   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Layne Hetherton   
 2 Mitchell Reinke   
 3 Jamie Underwood   
 4 Toby Deudney   
 5 Jarred Visser   
 6 Rawley McWhirter   
 7 Aaron Visser   

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SECTION 1 1 Will Crosby   
RIDE 
Round 1 2 Jason Carlon   
 3 Daniel Willis   
 4 Thomas Duggan   
 5 Thomas Lucas   
 6 Dylan Weir   
 7 Mitchell Southern   
 8 Stuart Milne   
 9 Mitchell French   
 10 Tejay Angland   
 11 Brodie Bartel   

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SECTION 1 1 Will Crosby   
RIDE 
Round 2 2 Mitchell Southern   
 3 Dylan Weir 
 4 Tejay Angland   
 5 Mitchell French 
 6 Thomas Duggan 
 7 Brodie Bartel   
 8 Stuart Milne  
 9 Jason Carlon   
 10 Daniel Willis   
 11 Thomas Lucas   

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jack Charnock   T790GB COWBOY'S  
 CURSE 



 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 2 Gerard Oversby   TRC833GB WISHING WELL 
 3 Brendon Crawley   TRC726GB BONE YARD 
BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Sophie Peters D/M 
 2 Kylie Coates   
 3 Kerrie Holder   
 4 Arialle Bowtell   
 5 Jessica Evans D/M 
 6 Charlotte Butt D/M 
 7 Adele Edwards   
 8 Chelsea Angus   
 9 Tamara Walker   
 10 Lyn Collins   
 11 Deana Woods   
 12 Trish Johnston   
 13 Sam Ferrari   
 14 Brianna Birks D/M 
 15 Ryley Menz   
 16 Jody Batchelor   
 17 Belinda Burton   
 18 Kayla Prentice   
 19 Leslie Moore   
 20 Kaesha Nijssen   
 21 Ellie Gard   

BARREL RACE SECTION 2 1 Kellie Deudney   
 2 Michelle Teale   
 3 Beccara Lloyd   
 4 Sarah Williams   
 5 Tayla-Maree Pierce   
 6 Abbey Angland   
 7 Adanni Walker   
 8 Elley Corney   
 9 Dallas Pearce   
 10 Brittany McVicar   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Georgie Kapeller   
 2 Ellysa Kenny   
 3 Mackenzie March   
 4 Vicki Schiller   
 5 Ellie Gard   
 6 Alyesha Burford   
 7 Gabby Blencowe   
 8 Kylie Coates   
 9 Jessica Cottam   
BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Leslie Moore   
 2 Tayla-Maree Pierce   
 3 Lauren Smith   
 4 Stephanie Gard   
 5 Cody Burchell   
 6 Sharon McGuire   
 7 Laine Seary   
 8 Jade Tribe   



 

 

 

 

 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 3 1 Candice Parkinson D/M 
 2 Ella Burns   
 3 Sarah Williams   
 4 Chelsea Angus   
 5 Anna Crisp   
 6 Emma Hedlund   
 7 Ashleigh Bush   
 8 Jessica Walsh   

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Dylan Weir   647 GB WILD AT HEART 
 2 Cody Hotston   949 GB TEQUILA 
 3 Sean Lynch   430 GB CAGE FIGHT 
 4 Cameron Southern   H51GB TWISTED T 
 5 Layne Hetherton   301 GB GHOST 
 6 Lachlan Gillam   645 GB SAVAGE LOVE 
 7 Sam Garraway   666 GB KICKSTART 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Jessica Evans D/M 
 2 Olivia Miners D/M 
 3 Tess Lloyd   
 4 Mackenzie March   
 5 Olivia Priestley-Halliday   
 6 Grace MacGregor   
 7 Valley-Jean Edwards D/M 
 8 Jessica McCoy   
 9 Savannah Haymen   
 10 Shay Bandy D/M 
 11 Phoebe Usher   
 12 Cayden Mancell D/M 
 13 Emily Ward   
 14 Bree O'Reilly   
JUNIOR BARREL RACE - 12  SECTION 1 1 Aysha Mancell D/M 
& Under 
 2 Amelia Usher   
 3 Indie Hodges D/M 
 4 Ryder Pierce   
 5 Chance Norton   
 6 Imogen Usher   
 7 Tate Smith   
 8 Tatum Annetts D/M 
 9 Katie Pierce   
 10 Alice Wilson D/M 
 11 Tanner Russell   
 12 Georgia Evans D/M 
 13 Lucy Wilson D/M 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Tom Reynolds D/M 
 2 Ryder Pierce   
 3 Fletcher Ruhmann   
 4 Savannah Haymen   
 5 Randon Mancell D/M 
 6 Tate Smith   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Tess Lloyd   



 

  
 
 
 
 
 2 Olivia Priestley-Halliday   
 3 Jessica McCoy   
 4 Chance Norton   
 5 Montanna Butt D/M 
 6 Mackenzie March   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tom Reynolds D/M 
 2 Jack McGovern   
 3 Jesse Pendergast   
 4 Billy Fogg D/M 
 5 Corey McCoy   
 6 Toby Deudney   
 7 Eli Motbey D/M 
 8 Fletcher Ruhmann   
 9 Cooper Craig D/M 
 10 Tye McDonald D/M 

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Clay Bush   
 2 Terry Evison   
 3 Stuart McGuire-Spalding   
 4 Aron Mancell D/M 
 5 Lochlan Flanagan   
 6 Logan Penfold   
ROPE AND TIE             SECTION       2 1 Joel Mancell 
 2 Benjamin Smith   
 3 Andrew Duncan   
 4 Layne Mancell D/M 
 5 Brody Moss   
 6 Warren Norton   

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tom Kerr   150-GB UNKNOWN 
 2 Tim Hammond   322GB WRANGLERS  
 CADILAC  
 3 Greg Hamilton   105GB DOUBLE D 
 4 Brad Pierce   430GB COWBOY ROSE 
 5 Lachlan Hacon   200TRC KID'S SISTER 
 6 Mitchell Southern   526GB COWBOY FOLD 
 7 Sam Weston   821GB SHOT GUN 
 8 Cooper Thatcher   65TRC MEGA GYPSY 
 9 Ben Rasmussen   H6TRC PINEVIEW TEX 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Clint Read   420GB CQ 
 2 Jason Carlon   812GB POLK SALAD ANNIE 
 3 Will Crosby   640GB I M A SHAKING 
 4 Regan Lyons   W735GB PIT BOSS 
 5 Coupar Woods   W738GB HAWK EYE 
 6 Glen Kent   425GB COOL WATERS 
 7 Joe Macqueen   269GB WRANGLERS  
 COCAINE KATE 
 8 Thomas Lucas   W693GB FOOL'S GOLD 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 3 1 Stuart Milne   436GB UNKNOWN 
 2 Lachie Sheppard   448GB COWBOY X 
 3 Michael Johnston   623GB TAKE ME EASY 
 4 Tejay Angland   522GB HORTON VALLEY  



 

 HUSTLER 
 5 Tom Knight   TRC748GB KISS 
  
 
 
 
 
 6 Jason Collins   TRC737GB HANGING LOOSE 
 7 Cameron Southern   402GB WRANGLERS  
 CAJUN MAN 
 8 Mick Knight   TRC717GB TUMBLE WEED 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Terry Evison   
 2 James McGuire-Spalding   
 3 Kenny Organ   
 4 Adam Knowles   
 5 Robert Wilson   
 6 Elrik Corney   
 7 Todd Hensley   
STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Jake Deudney   
 2 Jock Bone-Langdon   
 3 Matt Hedlund   
 4 Layne Mancell D/M 
 5 Jack Seaman   
 6 Andrew Duncan   
 7 Peter Davenport   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Aaron Bookluck   
 2 Clay Bush   
 3 Terry Evison   
 4 Craig McCoy   
 5 Benjamin Smith   
 6 Rod Thorp   
 7 Clayton Lane   
 8 Glen Blackney   
 9 Cooper Thatcher   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 Stan Coates D/M 
 2 Adam Knowles   
 3 Joel Mancell   
 4 Dallas Flanagan   
 5 Georgie Kapeller   
 6 Bob Holder   
 7 Tony Gray   
 8 Layne Mancell D/M 

TEAM ROPING SECTION 3 1 Sharon McGuire   
 2 Michael Reynolds D/M 
 3 Waylon Walker   
 4 Kai Clark   
 5 Jake Deudney   
 6 Kenny Organ   
 7 Brody Moss   
 8 Warren Norton   
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
PROGRAM – 8:00 AM START SLACK 
Committee approved competitors running stock early (All events) 
Novice Barrel Race  
1PM START MAIN PERFORMANCE  
Under-12 Barrel Race 
Junior Barrel Race  
Open Barrel Race  
Junior Breakaway Roping  
Rope and Tie 
Tom French Memorial 2nd Div Saddle bronc Ride 
2nd Div Bareback Bronc Ride  
Team Roping 
Poddy Calf Ride 
Junior Steer Ride 
Rope and Tie 
Open Saddle Bronc Ride 
Breakaway Roping 
Brian Patterson memorial 2nd Div Bull Ride 
Team Roping  
Open Saddle Bronc Ride 
Open bareback Bronc Ride 
Breakaway Roping  
Tom French Memorial 2nd Div Saddle Bronc Ride + Presentation 
6:30 PM START 2ND PERFORMANCE 
GRAND ENTRY  
Open Saddle bronc Ride 
Steer Wrestling 
Brian Patterson Memorial 2nd Div Bull Ride + Presentation 
Team Roping 
Ray White Wrangler Xtreme Broncs Blondie Challenge + Presentation 
Open Barrel Race  
Steer Wrestling 
Breakaway Roping 
Allen Sephton Memorial Open Bull Ride + Presentation 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 


